4 ASSISTIVE TECHNOLOGY Php34,500.00
5 GARMENTS Php34,560.00

INTERESTED SERVICE PROVIDERS MAY SUBMIT A QUOTATION IN ANY OF
THE ABOVE ENUMERATED LOTS AND EVALUATION, INCLUDING AWARD OF
CONTRACT, WILL BE UNDERTAKEN ON A PER LOT BASIS.

The Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC) is TWO HUNDRED FIFTY-EIGHT
THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED TEN PESOS (Php258,210.00).

Please submit your Best Offer for the item/s described herein together with the
following documents on or before NOVEMBER 27, 2025 at 9:00 A.M.:

a. Business/Mayor’s Permit
b. PhilGEPS Registration Number
c. Latest Income/Business Tax Return; and